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F OVERALL 1R 41 1:01:14.9 780 Maureen Scott Mahomet |L 8:03.5 | M OVERALL 1 1 GR 0:48:53.4 704 Dickie Bishop Flora IN 6:26.0
F OVERALL 2 &R 42 1:01:15.3 814 Sarah Huddl eston Carmel IN 8:03.6 | M OVERALL 2 2 GR 0:49:28.7 886 Steve WIlson 6:30.6
F OVERALL 3 &R 47 1:02:36.1 703 Kelly Rice Flora IN 8:14.2 | M OVERALL 3 3 GR 0:50:17.5 603 Mke Heffron El Paso IL 6:37.0
F OVERALL 4 GR 72 1:06:40.0 624 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 8:46.3 | M OVERALL 4 4 GR 0:50:53.0 674 James Acklin Qgden | L 6:41.7
F OVERALL 5 &R 89 1:08:53.1 810 Kathryn Snith Chanpaign IL 9:03.8 | M OVERALL 5 5 GR 0:51:23.6 790 Preston Gey Grand Rapids M 6:45.7
F OVERALL 6 GR 91 1:09:25. 4 702 Terri Dawson Oeana IL 9:08.1 | M OVERALL 6 6 GR 0:53:19.8 876 Kyle OBrien Danville IL 7:01.0
F OVERALL 7 CR 103 1:11:02.2 796 Melissa Behr Urbana IL 9:20.8 | M OVERALL 7 7 CR 0:53:31. 4 789 Ryan Andrews Alvin IL 7:02.6
F OVERALL 8 GR 113 1:12:18.6 816 Asha Padnanabhan Carnel IN 9:30.9 | M OVERALL 8 8 GR 0:53:43.3 759 Scott Swaney Chicago IL 7:04.1
F OVERALL 9 &R 129 1:13:33.8 865 Roxane Gsborn Logansport |IN 9:40.8 | M OVERALL 9 9 GR 0:53:47.8 581 Jeff Kelly Charleston IL 7:04.7
F OVERALL 10 &R 131 1:13:45.2 828 Catherine Scott-Mncrieff Qterbein IN 9:42.3 | M OVERALL 10 10 GR 0:54:10.2 536 Louis Gassmann Oney IL 7:07.7
F OVERALL 11 &R 133 1:14:00.7 539 Barbara Bailey Urbana I L 9:44.3 | M OVERALL 11 11 GR  0:54:18.0 741 Mark Doctor I ndi anapolis IN 7:08.7
F OVERALL 12 &R 138 1:14:19.9 832 Mchel Flannigan Pot omac I L 9:46.8 | M OVERALL 12 12 GR  0:54:20.0 860 Patrick Now an Chanpaign IL 7:08.9
F OVERALL 13 &R 141 1:14:56.9 614 Eileen Skisak La Grange Park IL 9:51.7 | M OVERALL 13 13 GR  0:54:24.0 512 Daragh Mansworth I ndi anapolis IN 7:09.5
F OVERALL 14 &R 147  1:15:34.8 650 Cathy Hufford Chicago IL 9:56.7 | M OVERALL 14 14 GR  0:54:26.2 792 Ricky Alvarez Danville IL 7:09.8
F OVERALL 15 R 148 1:15:40.2 518 Elizabeth MCintock Urbana IL 9:57.4 | M OVERALL 15 15 GR  0:54:27.7 764 Lowery Stallings Flora IN 7:10.0
F OVERALL 16 &R 149 1:16:01.1 845 Sherry Steen Streator IL 10:00.1 | M OVERALL 16 16 GR  0:54:57.9 756 Todd Johnson Gurnee |L 7:13.9
F OVERALL 17 R 153 1:16:16.3 851 Rachel Gushee Terre Haute IN 10:02.1 | M OVERALL 17 17 GR  0:55:32.0 665 Lance Col son Westfield IN 7:18.4
F OVERALL 18 &R 156 1:16:21.2 671 Martha Witacre Paris IL 10:02.8 | M OVERALL 18 18 &R 0:55:42.4 580 David Scott Chanpaign IL 7:19.8
F OVERALL 19 &R 160 1:16:37.9 751 Edith Reyns Riverside IL 10:05.0 | M OVERALL 19 19 GR  0:56:55.8 855 Nigel Keen Bl oom ngton IL 7:29.4
F OVERALL 20 &R 162 1:16:54.5 660 Margaret Antonik Mattoon IL 10: 07.2 | M OVERALL 20 20 &R 0:57:04.3 866 Brian Shore Bl oomi ngton IL 7:30.6
F OVERALL 21 176 1:18:39.6 560 Lisa Phinney Covington IN 10:21.0 | M OVERALL 21 21 GR  0:57:30.7 763 Reuben Wodruff Cutler IN 7:34.0
F OVERALL 22 181 1:19:02.8 520 Leslie Mdintock Urbana IL 10:24.1 | M OVERALL 22 22 GR  0:57:45.2 673 Duane Kimme Chanpaign IL 7:35.9
F OVERALL 23 182 1:19:04.1 511 Rebecca Dey Chanpaign IL 10:24.2 | M OVERALL 23 23 GR 0:58:12.4 799 Jeff Trask Heyworth IL 7:39.5
F OVERALL 24 186 1:19:24.8 745 Becky Roesner Hudson | L 10:26.9 | M OVERALL 24 24 GR 0:58:18.8 753 Ray Byers Val parai so IN 7:40.4
F OVERALL 25 191 1:19:45.8 767 Jessica Giffiths Cincinnati OH 10:29.7 | M OVERALL 25 25 GR 0:58:22.2 743 Terry Schaefer Brownsburg I N 7:40.8
F OVERALL 26 197 1:19:52.3 863 Resa Renus-Stariha Terre Haute IN 10:30.6 | M OVERALL 26 26 GR  0:58:35.0 727 Justin &l lingsrud Urbana IL 7:42.5
F OVERALL 27 205 1:20:57.1 698 Kathy Bearwal d Chicago IL 10:39.1 | M OVERALL 27 27 &R 0:59:11.6 585 Roy Riley Decatur |L 7:47.3
F OVERALL 28 209 1:21:22.7 506 Pat O Bryan Peoria IL 10:42.5 | M OVERALL 28 28 GR 0:59:23.8 533 John Betenia Kankakee |L 7:48.9
F OVERALL 29 210 1:21:29.3 823 Shawnda Garcia Hol l and M 10:43.3 | M OVERALL 29 29 CR 0:59:31. 4 765 Mark Graham Flora IN 7:49.9
F OVERALL 30 212 1:21:31.2 654 Christy Forsell Roneoville IL 10:43.6 | M OVERALL 30 30 GR 0:59:38.5 618 Marlin Howe Niles M 7:50.9
F OVERALL 31 218 1:21:51.9 608 Maggie MIls Chanpaign IL 10:46.3 | M OVERALL 31 31 GR  0:59:54.2 877 Manuel Alvarez Danville IL 7:52.9
F OVERALL 32 220 1:22:02.8 744 Sheryl Krohne West point IN 10:47.7 | M OVERALL 32 32 R 0:59:59.3 760 Jerry Lyons I ndi anapolis IN 7:53.6
F OVERALL 33 222 1:22:10.8 591 Stacy Schroeder Mahoret | L 10:48.8 | M OVERALL 33 33 GR 1:00:03.0 883 Rick Seals Bl oomi ngton IL 7:54.1
F OVERALL 34 223 1:22:18.5 888 Carolyn Kelch Normal |L 10:49.8 | M OVERALL 34 34 GR 1:00:16.2 781 dark Anderson Roneoville IL 7:55.8
F OVERALL 35 224  1:22:26.7 609 Julie MIIs Chanpaign IL 10:50.9 | M OVERALL 35 35 GR 1:00:22.6 861 Ken Algozin Dewey |L 7:56.7
F OVERALL 36 225 1:22:35.7 889 Susan Dun Chanpai gn IL 10:52.1 | M OVERALL 36 36 GR  1:00:34.5 833 Bill Perry Normal |L 7:58.2
F OVERALL 37 226 1:22:38.2 567 Jodi Heckel Chanpaign IL 10:52.4 | M OVERALL 37 37 &R 1:00:42.7 827 Jeff Norris Grand Rapids M 7:59.3
F OVERALL 38 227 1:22:44.0 809 Beth McClure Decatur IL 10:53.2 | M OVERALL 38 38 GR  1:00:47.2 662 Andy Jeffrey Saint Charles IL 7:59.9
F OVERALL 39 230 1:22:51.2 604 Cheryl Jeffery Lacon IL 10:54.1 | M OVERALL 39 39 R 1:01:01.9 766 Derek Giffiths Cincinnati OH 8:01.8
F OVERALL 40 231 1:22:54.2 714 Debbie Shutter Vernon Hills IL 10:54.5 | M OVERALL 40 40 CR 1:01: 06. 2 537 David M nor Cdinton IN 8:02.4
F OVERALL 41 234 1:23:12.7 655 Catherine Bernard Lake Forest IL 10:56.9 | F OVERALL 41 1 GR 1:01:14.9 780 Maureen Scott Mahoret |IL 8:03.5
F OVERALL 42 236 1:23:24.1 761 Pam Jones Joliet IL 10:58.4 | F OVERALL 42 2 R 1:01:15.3 814 Sarah Huddl eston Carnel IN 8:03.6
F OVERALL 43 243 1:24:40.9 636 Marcie Cates Georgetown | L 11:08.5 | M OVERALL 43 3 1:01:56.1 549 Chris M gotsky Mahoret | L 8:09.0
F OVERALL 44 245 1:24:52.3 819 Melissa Ronto Danville IL 11:10.0 | M OVERALL 44 4 1:01:57.8 830 Spencer Nelson Chanpaign IL 8:09.2
F OVERALL 45 246 1:24:55.3 721 Diana Brandt Normal |L 11:10.4 | M OVERALL 45 5 1:02: 00.0 627 Bruce Svoboda Gen Ellyn IL 8:09.5
F OVERALL 46 251 1:25:10.9 890 \Vickie Pondell I nver Grove Heights 11:12.5 | M OVERALL 46 6 1:02:19.8 548 John Eaton Chanpaign IL 8:12.1
F OVERALL 47 261 1:26:33.7 552 Elaine Sweet Metamora | L 11:23.4 | F OVERALL 47 3 GR 1:02:36.1 703 Kelly Rice Flora IN 8:14.2
F OVERALL 48 262 1:26:35.7 519 Jane Mcdintock Urbana IL 11:23.6 | M OVERALL 48 4 1:03:04.5 647 Kent Mller I ndi anapolis IN 8:18.0
F OVERALL 49 272 1:27:47.0 564 Leigh Conrie Danville IL 11:33.0 | M OVERALL 49 5 1:03:32.1 505 Terry Whitehead Peoria IL 8:21.6
F OVERALL 50 275 1:28:17.1 773 Nancy Breedl ove Mooresville IN 11:37.0 | M OVERALL 50 6 1:03:34.8 559 David Sl oop Danville IL 8:21.9
F OVERALL 51 278 1:28:31.2 569 Cara Fiorello Washington IL 11:38.8 | M OVERALL 51 7 1:03:36.3 846 Mke Martin Marseilles IL 8:22.1
F OVERALL 52 285 1:30:09.5 589 Ana Aylward Peoria IL 11:51.8 | M OVERALL 52 8 1:03:39.2 596 Scott Pal ner Bi smarck IL 8:22.5
F OVERALL 53 289 1:30:39.7 811 Anber Garrison Saint Joseph IL 11:55.8 | M OVERALL 53 9 1:03:41.4 722 Joe Sanders Terre Haute IN 8:22.8
F OVERALL 54 297 1:32:26.2 785 Anne Wles Kokomo I'N 12:09.8 | M OVERALL 54 10 1:03:47.1 711 Geg Arnold Geenfield IN 8:23.6
F OVERALL 55 298 1:32:26.7 530 Susan Kingston Urbana I L 12:09.8 | M OVERALL 55 11 1:03:54.0 632 Richard Laue Greenwood | N 8:24.5
F OVERALL 56 302 1:32:53.7 856 Ellen Elrick Chanpaign IL 12:13.4 | M OVERALL 56 12 1:03:59.3 594 Gant Cunni ngham Fai rmount | L 8:25.2
F OVERALL 57 305 1:33:27.7 556 Diana Kirkpatrick Covington IN 12:17.9 | M OVERALL 57 13 1:04:00.0 534 Charlie Skoog Kokomo I'N 8:25.3
F OVERALL 58 306 1:33:33.9 626 Jan Eivins Wnterset |A 12:18.7 | M OVERALL 58 14 1:04:15.2 610 Patrick MIls Chanpai gn IL 8:27.3
F OVERALL 59 307 1:34:31.9 699 Rania Huntington Chanpaign IL 12:26.3 | M OVERALL 59 15 1:04:42.1 864 Josh Rol ando Chanpaign IL 8:30.8
F OVERALL 60 309 1:36:10.2 622 Patricia Jones Laf ayette IN 12:39.2 | M OVERALL 60 16 1:04:44.9 812 Neal Garrison Saint Joseph IL 8:31.2
F OVERALL 61 313 1:37:42.5 686 Jennifer Rudd Washington IL 12:51.4 | M OVERALL 61 17 1:04:48.2 678 Janes WIIianson Normal IL 8:31.6
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F OVERALL 62 317 1:39:31.1 578 Carol Knierim Casey |L 13:05.7 | M OVERALL 62 18 1:04:54.1 795 Paul Sargent Franklin IN 8:32.4
F OVERALL 63 319 1:40:36.7 850 M K Dashke Collinsville IL 13:14.3 | M OVERALL 63 19 1:05:09.0 779 Rick Anderson M nooka IL 8:34.3
F OVERALL 64 321 1:40:48.0 639 Debbie Henkins Pekin IL 13:15.8 | M OVERALL 64 20 1:05:45.5 601 M ke Bensi Chanpaign IL 8:39.1
F OVERALL 65 323 1:41:36.6 873 Lisa Sparks Laf ayette IN 13:22.2 | M OVERALL 65 21 1:06:08.9 750 Charles Tayl or I ndi anapolis IN 8:42.2
F OVERALL 66 326 1:42:20.9 867 Carla Conley Cayuga I N 13:28.0 | M OVERALL 66 22 1:06:12.1 754 Kenny Dillon Portage IN 8:42.6
F OVERALL 67 328 1:44:13.3 574 Melissa Linville Danville IL 13:42.8 | M OVERALL 67 23 1:06:14.2 770 Jimmy O Neal Brazil IN 8:42.9
F OVERALL 68 329 1:45:29.0 648 Teresa Jacobsen Sycanore |IL 13:52.8 | M OVERALL 68 24 1:06:19.0 859 Earl Jones Downs | L 8:43.6
F OVERALL 69 330 1:45:34.3 584 Penny Spi nner Paris IL 13:53.5 | M OVERALL 69 25 1:06:22.3 825 Greg Gould Miskegon M 8:44.0
F OVERALL 70 332 1:49:09.6 597 Shyrlee Van Dam W nchester IL 14:21.8 | M OVERALL 70 26 1:06:29.6 815 Robert Huddl eston Carnel IN 8:44.9
F OVERALL 71 333 1:49:10.2 804 Tara Roderick Bi smarck IL 14:21.9 | M OVERALL 71 27 1:06:35.1 631 Charlie Bl ackburn Arlington Heights IL 8:45.7
F OVERALL 72 336 1:52:35.8 885 Jennifer Haugh Plainfield IL 14:48.9 | F OVERALL 72 4 1:06:40.0 624 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 8:46.3
F OVERALL 73 339 1:58:03.2 835 Joy Coonbes Woodridge IL 15:32.0 | M OVERALL 73 5 1:07:09.6 874 Kenneth MM I len Loda IL 8:50.2
F OVERALL 74 340 1:58:09.2 712 Jo Anne Vyse Covington IN 15:32.8 | M OVERALL 74 6 1:07:10.7 566 Robert Giffith Chillicothe IL 8:50.4
F OVERALL 75 342 2:00:29.2 719 Melanie Mahn Anes | A 15:51.2 | M OVERALL 75 7 1:07:34.3 638 Jim Henkins Pekin IL 8:53.5
F OVERALL 76 343 2:00:30.4 681 Sue Eivins Philo IL 15:51.4 | M OVERALL 76 8 1:07:38.2 619 Don Frichtl Paxton |L 8:54.0
F OVERALL 77 345 2:02:42. 4 547 M ssa Eaton Chanpaign IL 16:08.7 | M OVERALL 77 9 1:07:39.2 593 Duane Frichtl Urbana IL 8:54.1
F OVERALL 78 346 2:02:43.8 526 Jacquel yn Janowski Peru IN 16:08.9 | M OVERALL 78 10 1:07:39.9 672 Gary Panek Tinley Park IL 8:54.2
F OVERALL 79 347 2:02:44.6 612 Andrea Webb Peru IN 16:09.0 | M OVERALL 79 11 1:07:58.6 613 Chip Galante Berwyn I L 8:56.7
F OVERALL 80 348 2:03:27.4 784 Linda Spel bring Rockville IN 16:14.7 | M OVERALL 80 12 1:07:59.0 849 Bruce Rodgers Chanpaign IL 8:56.7
F OVERALL 81 349 2:08:13.3 842 Jennifer Norton Danville IL 16:52.3 | M OVERALL 81 13 1:08:00.1 729 Jeff Tincher Terre Haute IN 8:56.9
F OVERALL 82 350 2:13:46.1 587 Kathy Norton Danville IL 17:36.1 | M OVERALL 82 14 1:08:36.2 870 Ed Reid Decatur IL 9:01.6
F OVERALL 83 351 2:14:08.5 515 Karnen d aspy Kokormo I N 17:38.4 | M OVERALL 83 15 1:08:41.8 738 Rick Whicker Cayton IN 9:02.3
F OVERALL 84 352 2:14:05.2 507 Sharon Mller Russiaville IN 17:38.6 | M OVERALL 84 16 1:08:44.0 841 Nick Braun Terre Haute IN 9:02.6
F OVERALL D.N. F. 504 Jennifer lerulli Peoria IL | M OVERALL 85 17 1:08:45.0 637 Christopher Eckels Chanpaign IL 9:02.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 509 Tanmi Moore Kokormo I'N | M OVERALL 86 18 1:08:46.9 734 David MG ady Charleston I L 9:03.0
F OVERALL D.N. F. 513 Amanda Mansworth I ndi anapolis IN | M OVERALL 87 19 1:08:48.6 692 Scott Larson Macki naw | L 9:03.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 517 Mary Reid Decatur IL | M OVERALL 88 20 1:08:49.9 813 Seanan Alyasiri Bl oomi ngton |IL 9:03.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 546 Kalie Trueper Chanpaign IL | F OVERALL 89 5 1:08:53.1 810 Kathryn Snith Chanpaign IL 9:03.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 607 Janice Ray Rossville IL | M OVERALL 90 6 1:09:15.2 817 Denny Erswell Bl oomi ngton IL 9:06.7
F OVERALL D.N. F. 668 Cheri Banks Chanpaign IL | F OVERALL 91 6 1:09:25. 4 702 Terri Dawson Oeana IL 9:08.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 725 MNary Rudenborg Martinsville IN | M OVERALL 92 7 1:09:25.9 803 Jeff Biggs Joliet IL 9:08.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M OVERALL 1 &R 1 0:48:53.4 704 Dickie Bishop Flora IN 6:26.0 | M OVERALL 93 8 1:09:26.4 701 Dave McFadden Hoopeston | L 9:08.2
M OVERALL 2 &R 2 0:49:28.7 886 Steve Wlson 6:30.6 | M OVERALL 94 9 1:09:36.1 653 Gregg Rose Chanpaign IL 9:09.5
M OVERALL 3 &R 3 0:50:17.5 603 Mke Heffron El Paso IL 6:37.0 | M OVERALL 95 10 1:09:47.3 836 Brian MCarthy Lockport IL 9:11.0
M OVERALL 4 GR 4 0:50:53.0 674 James Acklin Qgden | L 6:41.7 | M OVERALL 96 11 1:10: 06.2 598 Matthew Cooper W nchester IL 9:13.4
M OVERALL 5 &R 5 0:51:23.6 790 Preston Gey Gand Rapids M 6:45.7 | M OVERALL 97 12 1:10:17.8 776 Chris Giffin Danville IL 9:15.0
M OVERALL 6 GR 6 0:53:19.8 876 Kyle OBrien Danville IL 7:01.0 | M OVERALL 98 13 1:10:22.7 532 Carl Isernmann Danville IL 9:15.6
M OVERALL 7 R 7 0:53:31.4 789 Ryan Andrews Alvin IL 7:02.6 | M OVERALL 99 14 1:10:29.0 705 Jim G ace Saint Anne IL 9:16.4
M OVERALL 8 &R 8 0:53:43.3 759 Scott Swaney Chicago IL 7:04.1 | M OVERALL 100 15 1:10:34.7 550 Dave Ghent Chanpaign IL 9:17.2
M OVERALL 9 &R 9 0:53:47.8 581 Jeff Kelly Charleston IL 7:04.7 | M OVERALL 101 16 1:10:42.7 706 Ben Branson Cakwood | L 9:18.3
M OVERALL 10 &R 10 0:54:10.2 536 Louis Gassnann QAney IL 7:07.7 | M OVERALL 102 17 1:10:47.0 720 Mark Achenbach Terre Haute IN 9:18.8
M OVERALL 11 R 11  0:54:18.0 741 Mark Doctor I ndi anapolis IN 7:08.7 | F OVERALL 103 7 1:11:02.2 796 Melissa Behr Urbana I L 9:20.8
M OVERALL 12 &R 12 0:54:20.0 860 Patrick Now an Chanpaign IL 7:08.9 | M OVERALL 104 8 1:11:10.8 683 Mark Daly Chanpaign IL 9:21.9
M OVERALL 13 &R 13  0:54:24.0 512 Daragh Mansworth I ndi anapolis IN 7:09.5 | M OVERALL 105 9 1:11:14.5 590 Danon Cenents Crawfordsville IN 9:22.4
M OVERALL 14 GR 14 0:54:26.2 792 Ricky Alvarez Danville IL 7:09.8 | M OVERALL 106 10 1:11:28.7 680 Steve Apple West Terre Haute IN 9:24.3
M OVERALL 15 &R 15 0:54:27.7 764 Lowery Stallings Flora IN 7:10.0 | M OVERALL 107 11 1:11:29.8 805 Corey Hardin Chanpaign IL 9:24.4
M OVERALL 16 GR 16 0:54:57.9 756 Todd Johnson Gurnee IL 7:13.9 | M OVERALL 108 12 1:11:35.3 858 TomRice Chanpai gn IL 9:25.2
M OVERALL 17 R 17 0:55:32.0 665 Lance Col son Westfield IN 7:18.4 | M OVERALL 109 13 1:11:54.6 839 Jeff Snolinski Schererville IN 9:27.7
M OVERALL 18 &R 18 0:55:42. 4 580 David Scott Chanpaign IL 7:19.8 | M OVERALL 110 14 1:11:55.9 557 Ed Craw ey Danville IL 9:27.9
M OVERALL 19 R 19 0:56:55.8 855 Nigel Keen Bl oomi ngton |IL 7:29.4 | M OVERALL 111 15 1:11:59.8 664 Raul Alvarez Chicago IL 9:28.4
M OVERALL 20 &R 20 0:57:04.3 866 Brian Shore Bl oomi ngton IL 7:30.6 | M OVERALL 112 16 1:12:06.8 679 Robert Hoffman Ef fi ngham I L 9:29.3
M OVERALL 21 CR 21 0:57:30.7 763 Reuben Wodr uf f Cutler IN 7:34.0 | F OVERALL 113 8 1:12:18.6 816 Asha Padnanabhan Carnel IN 9:30.9
M OVERALL 22 &R 22 0:57:45.2 673 Duane Kimme Chanpaign IL 7:35.9 | M OVERALL 114 9 1:12:20.2 862 Stephen Rogers Chanpaign IL 9:31.1
M OVERALL 23 &R 23 0:58:12. 4 799 Jeff Trask Heyworth IL 7:39.5 | M OVERALL 115 10 1:12:23.1 551 Alan Martens Hol I and M 9:31.5
M OVERALL 24 R 24 0:58:18.8 753 Ray Byers Val parai so I N 7:40.4 | M OVERALL 116 11 1:12:25.8 772 Jeffrey Troike Attica IN 9:31.8
M OVERALL 25 &R 25 0:58:22.2 743 Terry Schaefer Brownsburg IN 7:40.8 | M OVERALL 117 12 1:12:30.2 757 Terry Quigley Bl oomi ngton IN 9:32.4
M OVERALL 26 GR 26 0:58:35.0 727 Justin @ullingsrud Urbana IL 7:42.5 | M OVERALL 118 13 1:12:33.2 752 Tony Coul son I ndi anapolis IN 9:32.8
M OVERALL 27 &R 27 0:59:11.6 585 Roy Riley Decatur IL 7:47.3 | M OVERALL 119 14 1:12:54.9 605 Larry Jeffery Lacon IL 9:35.6
M OVERALL 28 &R 28 0:59:23.8 533 John Betenia Kankakee |L 7:48.9 | M OVERALL 120 15 1:13:02.4 808 David Bl ake Roachdal e I N 9:36.6
M OVERALL 29 &R 29 0:59:31.4 765 Mark Graham Flora IN 7:49.9 | M OVERALL 121 16 1:13:03.1 595 Curt Chanbers Hi |l sboro IN 9:36.7
M OVERALL 30 &R 30 0:59:38.5 618 Marlin Howe Niles M 7:50.9 | M OVERALL 122 17 1:13:04.3 576 David Schurter Chanpaign IL 9:36.9
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Bi b#
877
760
883
781
861
833
827
662
766
537
549
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846
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Name

Manuel Al varez
Jerry Lyons
Rick Seals
Clark Anderson
Ken Al gozin
Bill Perry

Jeff Norris
Andy Jeffrey
Derek Giffiths
Davi d M nor
Chris M got sky
Spencer Nel son
Bruce Svoboda
John Eaton

Kent Mller
Terry Whitehead
David Sl oop

M ke Martin
Scott Pal ner
Joe Sanders
Greg Arnold
Richard Laue
Grant Cunni ngham
Charlie Skoog
Patrick Mlls
Josh Rol ando
Neal Garrison
James W lianson
Paul Sar gent

Ri ck Anderson
M ke Bensi

Charl es Tayl or
Kenny Dillon
Jimmy O Neal
Earl Jones

Geg Gould
Robert Huddl est on
Charlie Bl ackburn
Kenneth MM |1 en
Robert Griffith
Ji m Henki ns

Don Frichtl
Duane Frichtl
Gary Panek
Chip Galante
Bruce Rodgers
Jeff Tincher

Ed Reid

Ri ck Wi cker

Ni ck Braun

Chri st opher Eckel s
Davi d MG ady
Scott Larson
Seanan Al yasiri
Denny Erswel |
Jeff Biggs

Dave MFadden
Gregg Rose
Brian MCarthy
Mat t hew Cooper
Chris Giffin
Carl |sernann

City/ ST
Danville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
Roneoville IL
Dewey | L

Normal |L

Grand Rapids M
Saint Charles IL
Cincinnati OH
Cinton IN
Mahoret | L
Chanpaign IL
Gen Ellyn IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Peoria IL
Danville IL
Marseilles IL
Bismarck IL
Terre Haute IN
Geenfield IN
G eenwood I N
Fai rmount IL
Kokormo I N
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Saint Joseph IL
Normal |L
Franklin IN

M nooka IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Portage IN
Brazil IN

Downs | L
Muskegon M
Carnel IN

Arlington Heights IL

Loda IL
Chillicothe IL
Pekin IL
Paxton IL
Urbana IL
Tinley Park IL
Berwyn IL
Chanpaign IL
Terre Haute IN
Decatur |IL
Clayton IN
Terre Haute IN
Chanpaign IL
Charleston IL
Macki naw | L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Joliet IL
Hoopeston | L
Chanpaign IL
Lockport IL

W nchester IL
Danville IL
Danville IL

7.
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Pace/ M
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
58.
59.
59.
01.
02.
09.
09.
09.
12.
18.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
23.
24.
25.
25.
27.
30.
31.
31.
32.
34.
39.
42.
42.
42.
43.
44,
44,
45.
50.
50.
53.
54.
54.
54.
56.
56.
56.
01.
02.
02.
02.
03.
03.
03.
06.
08.
08.
09.
11.
13.
15.
15.
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

G pPl ace

18
19
20
21
22
23

9
10
10
11
11
12
13
14
15
12
13
14
13
14
15
16
17
18
14
15
16
17
18
19
17
18
19
18
19
20
21
19
20
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

833

=

me

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:

08.
14.
15.
18.
25.
33.
33.
40.
45.
51.
00.
01.
03.
05.
15.
19.
38.
47.
56.
58.
01.
03.
28.
31.
34.
40.
01.
12.
12.
13.
16.
19.
20.
21.
30.
31.
34.
37.
52.
54.
19.
28.
41.
49.
53.
54.
58.
12.
21.
26.
31.
34.
36.
39.
43.
46.
47.
57.
02.
04.
04.
10.
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Bi b#
801
797
516
837
646
880
865
875
828
670
539
726
826
675
501
832
791
742
614
633
788
777
882
611
650
518
845
843
878
602
851
887
806
671
617
881
676
751
891
660
645
669
657
661
847
697
755
667
562
728
787
840
731
560
510
844
834
818
520
511
642
824

Name

Dani el Lavire

Wesl ey Wodson
Mck Sullivan
Ber ni e Conway
Juan Moral es
Jared Ehlers
Roxane Gsborn
Thomas Si | ber nagel

Cat herine Scott-Mncrieff

Jerry Witacre
Bar bara Bai |l ey
M chael Powers
Jeff Rambol e
Wl liamHartley
Davi d Wi cker
Mychel Fl anni gan
Davi d Litman
George Brown Jr.
Ei | een Skisak
Ed Lester

Greg Hunt

Brad Weaver

Leo Hernes

Ji m Hal sey

Cat hy Hufford

Eli zabeth M intock

Sherry Steen
James Stelter
Scott Denpsey
James Law
Rachel Gushee
Robert MMahon
Davi d Bechtol d
Martha Witacre
Robert Pool
Bruce Gsran

Nor m Ei kman
Edith Reyns
Roger Bosl ey
Mar gar et Ant oni k
Ronal d Her mann
Wal ter Burnett
Bil| Kopec

Gary Davidson
Matt G ay

Charl es Kinball
Chris Farrell
Jack Hat haway
Ji m Under wood
Dave Wite

M chael MKenna
Jeff Fisher
Bruce Speth

Li sa Phi nney
Bill Dey

Jay Gal os
Leonard Fields
Thonas Li sowski
Leslie M intock
Rebecca Dey
Keith Thei sen
Rod Evans

City/ ST

Bol i ngbrook IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Decatur |IL
Mokena | L
Joliet IL
Gbson City IL
Logansport IN
St. Joseph IL
Qterbein IN
Paris IL

Urbana I L

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL

Commer ce Township M

Danville IN

Pot omac | L
Rantoul IL
Cinton IL

La Grange Park IL
Val paraiso IN
Sai nt Joseph IL
Danville IL
Heyworth IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Chicago IL
Urbana IL
Streator IL
Dekal b IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Terre Haute IN

Covington IN
Paris IL
Onarga | L
Gidley IL
Portage IN
Riverside IL
Battle Ground IN
Mattoon IL
Chanpaign IL
Terre Haute IN
Chicago IL
Logansport IN
Chanpaign IL
Genview IL
Poland IN
Rochester IN
Maroa | L
Kokormo I'N
Chicago IL
Terre Haute IN
Cinton IN
Covington IN
Chanpaign IL
Beecher IL
Chicago IL
West chester |L
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
New Lenox |L
West Lafayette IN

Pace/ M

9:
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37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
44.
44.
45.
46.
46.
49.
50.
51.
51.
52.
52.
55.
56.
56.
57.
00.
1 01.
1 01.
1 01.
1 02.
1 02.
1 02.
102,
1 04.
1 04.
1 04.
1 05.
1 06.
1 07.
- 10.
c11.
113,
114,
1 15.
1 15.
1 15.
117
1 18.
1 19.
:19.
: 20.
: 20.
121,
121,
121,
122,
123,
1 24.
1 24.
1 24.
1 25.

OWNRF WRF OOODOUWONOORM,RUIORFRPOBRMBMOIOIUUNOOUF OWWMOOR ONOODRFE BANWOOOWONUWOLWOOPARARWERERWNOONSNSN®SW-SHS
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL 93 99 1:10:29.0 705 Jim Gace Saint Anne IL 9:16.4 | MOVERALL 185 43 1:19:20.2 723 Anton Gereau |1 Honol ulu HI 10:26.3
M OVERALL 94 100 1:10:34.7 550 Dave Ghent Chanpaign IL 9:17.2 | F OVERALL 186 44 1:19:24.8 745 Becky Roesner Hudson | L 10:26.9
M OVERALL 95 101 1:10:42.7 706 Ben Branson Cakwood | L 9:18.3 | M OVERALL 187 45 1:19:36.5 659 Robert Cassity Danville IL 10:28.5
M OVERALL 96 102 1:10:47.0 720 Mark Achenbach Terre Haute IN 9:18.8 | M OVERALL 188 46 1:19:38.8 769 Bob WIlians Brownsburg I N 10:28.8
M OVERALL 97 104 1:11:10.8 683 Mark Daly Chanpaign IL 9:21.9 | M OVERALL 189 47 1:19:40.2 879 Jim Ray Paris IL 10:29.0
M OVERALL 98 105 1:11:14.5 590 Danon C enents Crawfordsville IN 9:22.4 | M OVERALL 190 48 1:19:42.6 685 M guel Jordan I ndi anapolis IN 10:29.3
M OVERALL 99 106 1:11:28.7 680 Steve Apple West Terre Haute IN 9:24.3 | F OVERALL 191 49 1:19:45.8 767 Jessica Giffiths Cincinnati OH 10:29.7
M OVERALL 100 107 1:11:29.8 805 Corey Hardin Chanpaign IL 9:24.4 | M OVERALL 192 50 1:19:47.0 821 Terry Downi ng Lincoln IL 10:29.9
M OVERALL 101 108 1:11:35.3 858 Tom Rice Chanpaign IL 9:25.2 | M OVERALL 193 51 1:19:48.9 573 John Linville Danville IL 10:30.1
M OVERALL 102 109 1:11:54.6 839 Jeff Snolinski Schererville IN 9:27.7 | M OVERALL 194 52 1:19:50.3 684 Tony Suttle Chanpaign IL 10:30.3
M OVERALL 103 110 1:11:55.9 557 Ed Craw ey Danville IL 9:27.9 | M OVERALL 195 53 1:19:50.9 694 Andy O Donnel | Zionsville IN 10:30.4
M OVERALL 104 111 1:11:59.8 664 Raul Alvarez Chicago IL 9:28.4 | M OVERALL 196 54 1:19:51.6 707 David Frederick Lowel I IN 10:30. 5
M OVERALL 105 112 1:12:06.8 679 Robert Hof f man Ef fi ngham I L 9:29.3 | F OVERALL 197 55 1:19:52.3 863 Resa Renus-Stariha Terre Haute IN 10: 30. 6
M OVERALL 106 114 1:12:20.2 862 Stephen Rogers Chanpaign IL 9:31.1 | M OVERALL 198 56 1:19:52.9 565 Ron Little Taylorville IL 10: 30. 6
M OVERALL 107 115 1:12:23.1 551 Alan Martens Hol l and M 9:31.5 | MOVERALL 199 57 1:19:54.9 852 Chuck Bucher Marshal | 1L 10:30.9
M OVERALL 108 116 1:12:25.8 772 Jeffrey Troike Attica IN 9:31.8 | M OVERALL 200 58 1:20:01.2 774 Dennis Breedl ove Mooresville IN 10:31.7
M OVERALL 109 117 1:12:30.2 757 Terry Quigley Bl oomi ngton IN 9:32.4 | M OVERALL 201 59 1:20:03.3 831 C Blong Davenport | A 10:32.0
M OVERALL 110 118 1:12:33.2 752  Tony Coul son I ndi anapolis IN 9:32.8 | M OVERALL 202 60 1:20:08.9 531 Karl Johnson Wodridge IL 10:32.8
M OVERALL 111 119 1:12:54.9 605 Larry Jeffery Lacon IL 9:35.6 | M OVERALL 203 61 1:20:21.4 577 Neill Schurter Chanpaign IL 10: 34. 4
M OVERALL 112 120 1:13:02. 4 808 David Bl ake Roachdal e IN 9:36.6 | M OVERALL 204 62 1:20:40.5 561 M ke Pero Kokomo I N 10:36.9
M OVERALL 113 121 1:13:03.1 595 Curt Chanbers Hillsboro IN 9:36.7 | F OVERALL 205 63 1:20:57.1 698 Kat hy Bearwal d Chicago IL 10:39.1
M OVERALL 114 122 1:13:04.3 576 David Schurter Chanpaign IL 9:36.9 | MOVERALL 206 64 1:21:06.7 717 Chris Wggins I ndi anapolis IN 10:40. 4
M OVERALL 115 123 1:13:08.3 801 Daniel Lavire Bol i ngbrook IL 9:37.4 | MOVERALL 207 65 1:21:17.1 768 Jake Sipe I ndi anapolis IN 10:41.7
M OVERALL 116 124 1:13:14.9 797 Wesley Wodson I ndi anapolis IN 9:38.3 | MOVERALL 208 66 1:21:21.8 771 David Taylor Clayton IN 10:42.3
M OVERALL 117 125 1:13:15.5 516 Mck Sullivan Decatur |IL 9:38.4 | F OVERALL 209 67 1:21:22.7 506 Pat O Bryan Peoria IL 10:42.5
M OVERALL 118 126 1:13:18.0 837 Bernie Conway Mokena | L 9:38.7 | F OVERALL 210 68 1:21:29.3 823 Shawnda Garcia Hol l and M 10:43.3
M OVERALL 119 127 1:13:25.7 646 Juan Moral es Joliet IL 9:39.7 | M OVERALL 211 69 1:21:30.0 822 Kevin Krener Hol land M 10:43. 4
M OVERALL 120 128 1:13:33.1 880 Jared Ehlers Gbson City IL 9:40.7 | F OVERALL 212 70 1:21:31.2 654 Christy Forsell Roneoville IL 10:43.6
M OVERALL 121 130 1:13:40.8 875 Thonas Sil bernagel St. Joseph IL 9:41.7 | M OVERALL 213 71 1:21:32.3 514 Thonas Hepperle Cak Park IL 10:43.7
M OVERALL 122 132 1:13:51. 4 670 Jerry Wiitacre Paris IL 9:43.1 | M OVERALL 214 72 1:21:33.3 853 Douglas Elrick Chanpaign IL 10:43.9
M OVERALL 123 134 1:14:01.3 726 M chael Powers I ndi anapolis IN 9:44.4 | M OVERALL 215 73 1:21:41.2 641 Kevin Hatten Logansport IN 10:44.9
M OVERALL 124 135 1:14:03.1 826 Jeff Ranbole Danville IL 9:44.6 | M OVERALL 216 74 1:21:42.2 630 Scott Hathaway Logansport IN 10:45.0
M OVERALL 125 136 1:14:05.7 675 WlliamHartley Conmrer ce Township M 9:45.0 | MOVERALL 217 75 1:21:50.6 735 Steven Henry Urbana I L 10:46. 1
M OVERALL 126 137  1:14:15.9 501 David Wicker Danville IN 9:46.3 | F OVERALL 218 76 1:21:51.9 608 Maggie MIls Chanpaign IL 10:46.3
M OVERALL 127 139 1:14:38.9 791 David Litman Rantoul IL 9:49.3 | MOVERALL 219 77 1:21:52.7 696 Rich Linmacher Matteson IL 10:46.4
M OVERALL 128 140 1:14:47.8 742 George Brown Jr. Clinton IL 9:50.5 | F OVERALL 220 78 1:22:02.8 744 Sheryl Krohne West point I N 10:47.7
M OVERALL 129 142  1:14:58.7 633 Ed Lester Val parai so IN 9:51.9 | MOVERALL 221 79 1:22:10.3 592 Doug Schroeder Mahomet |L 10:48.7
M OVERALL 130 143 1:15:01.2 788 Greg Hunt Saint Joseph IL 9:52.3 | F OVERALL 222 80 1:22:10.8 591 Stacy Schroeder Mahomet | L 10:48.8
M OVERALL 131 144 1:15:03.9 777 Brad Weaver Danville IL 9:52.6 | F OVERALL 223 81 1:22:18.5 888 Carolyn Kel ch Normal IL 10:49.8
M OVERALL 132 145 1:15:28.7 882 Leo Hernes Heyworth IL 9:55.9 | F OVERALL 224 82 1:22:26.7 609 Julie MIls Chanpaign IL 10:50.9
M OVERALL 133 146 1:15:31.5 611 Ji m Hal sey I ndi anapolis IN 9:56.3 | F OVERALL 225 83 1:22:35.7 889 Susan Dun Chanpaign IL 10:52.1
M OVERALL 134 150 1:16:12.0 843 Janes Stelter Dekal b IL 10:01.6 | F OVERALL 226 84 1:22:38.2 567 Jodi Heckel Chanpaign IL 10:52. 4
M OVERALL 135 151 1:16:12.8 878 Scott Denpsey Chanpaign IL 10:01.7 | F OVERALL 227 85 1:22:44.0 809 Beth McClure Decatur IL 10:53.2
M OVERALL 136 152 1:16:13.9 602 Janes Law Chanpaign IL 10:01.8 | M OVERALL 228 86 1:22:45.1 820 Chuck Scherck Bl oomi ngton IL 10:53.3
M OVERALL 137 154 1:16:19.4 887 Robert MMahon 10:02.6 | M OVERALL 229 87 1:22:50.2 586 TomRiley Decatur IL 10:54.0
M OVERALL 138 155 1:16:20.1 806 David Bechtold Covi ngton IN 10:02.6 | F OVERALL 230 88 1:22:51.2 604 Cheryl Jeffery Lacon IL 10:54. 1
M OVERALL 139 157 1:16:30.5 617 Robert Pool Onarga IL 10:04.0 | F OVERALL 231 89 1:22:54.2 714 Debbie Shutter Vernon Hills IL 10:54.5
M OVERALL 140 158 1:16:31.1 881 Bruce Osran Gidley IL 10:04.1 | M OVERALL 232 90 1:22:56.4 798 Brian Uebel North Aurora IL 10:54.8
M OVERALL 141 159 1:16:34.5 676 Norm Ei knan Portage IN 10:04.5 | M OVERALL 233 91 1:23:05.4 663 Keith Reynol ds Peoria IL 10:56.0
M OVERALL 142 161 1:16:52.6 891 Roger Bosley Battle Ground IN 10:06.9 | F OVERALL 234 92 1:23:12.7 655 Catherine Bernard Lake Forest IL 10:56.9
M OVERALL 143 163 1:17:19.8 645 Ronal d Her mann Chanpaign IL 10:10.5 | M OVERALL 235 93 1:23:23.4 716 David Astell Danville IL 10:58.3
M OVERALL 144 164 1:17:28.2 669 Walter Burnett Terre Haute IN 10:11.6 | F OVERALL 236 94 1:23:24.1 761 Pam Jones Joliet IL 10:58. 4
M OVERALL 145 165 1:17:41.8 657 Bill Kopec Chicago IL 10:13.4 | M OVERALL 237 95 1:24:16.5 737 WIIliam Reynol ds Geenfield IN 11:05. 3
M OVERALL 146 166 1:17:49.2 661 Gary Davidson Logansport |IN 10:14.4 | M OVERALL 238 96 1:24:22.7 620 Charles Hunt M Zion IL 11:06.1
M OVERALL 147 167 1:17:538.7 847 Matt Gay Chanpaign IL 10:15.0 | M OVERALL 239 97 1:24:25.8 545 Jose Sanchez Chicago IL 11:06. 6
M OVERALL 148 168 1:17:54.6 697 Charles Kinball Genview I L 10:15.1 | M OVERALL 240 98 1:24:26.3 527 Kevin Nolan Schaunmburg | L 11: 06. 6
M OVERALL 149 169 1:17:58.1 755 Chris Farrell Pol and IN 10:15.5 | M OVERALL 241 99 1:24:27.4 854 David WIlians Terre Haute IN 11:06. 8
M OVERALL 150 170 1:18:12.5 667 Jack Hat haway Rochester IN 10:17.4 | M OVERALL 242 100 1:24:34.1 794 Efrin Galvez Chicago IL 11: 07.6
M OVERALL 151 171 1:18:21.4 562 Ji m Underwood Maroa |L 10:18.6 | F OVERALL 243 101 1:24:40.9 636 Marcie Cates Georgetown |L 11:08.5
M OVERALL 152 172 1:18:26.1 728 Dave Wite Kokomo I N 10:19.2 | M OVERALL 244 102 1:24:41.3 695 Sinon W odar ski Chicago IL 11:08.6
M OVERALL 153 173 1:18:31. 4 787 M chael MKenna Chicago IL 10:19.9 | F OVERALL 245 103 1:24:52.3 819 Melissa Ronto Danville IL 11:10.0
M OVERALL 154 174 1:18:34.6 840 Jeff Fisher Terre Haute IN 10:20.3 | F OVERALL 246 104 1:24:55.3 721 Diana Brandt Normal IL 11:10.4
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
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M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
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M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Ovral |
175
177
178
179
180
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
211
213
214
215
216
217
219
221
228
229
232
233
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
244
247
248
249
250
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
263
264

=
3

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

36.
43.
46.
47.
57.
04.
10.
20.
36.
38.
40.
42.
47.
48.
50.
50.
51.
52.
54.
01.
03.
08.
21.
40.
06.
17.
21.
30.
32.
33.
41.
42.
50.
52.
10.
45.
50.
56.
05.
23.
16.
22.
25.
26.
27.
34.
41.
56.
00.
04.
10.
18.
28.
31.
39.
53.
59.
07.
10.
17.
36.
41.
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Bi b#
731
510
844
834
818
642
824
723
659
769
879
685
821
573
684
694
707
565
852
774
831
531
577
561
717
768
771
822
514
853
641
630
735
696
592
820
586
798
663
716
737
620
545
527
854
794
695
522
775
682
786
710
583
838
829
623
666
651
802
868
528
529

Name

Bruce Speth
Bill Dey

Jay Gal os
Leonard Fiel ds
Thomas Li sowski
Keith Thei sen
Rod Evans
Anton Cereau |1
Robert Cassity
Bob W Iians

Ji m Ray

M guel Jordan
Terry Downi ng
John Linville
Tony Suttle
Andy O Donnel |
Davi d Frederick
Ron Little
Chuck Bucher
Denni s Breedl ove
C Blong

Karl Johnson
Nei || Schurter
M ke Pero

Chris Wggins
Jake Sipe

Davi d Tayl or
Kevi n Kremer
Thomas Hepperl e
Dougl as Elrick
Kevin Hatten
Scott Hat haway
Steven Henry
Rich Li macher
Doug Schroeder
Chuck Scherck
Tom Ri | ey

Brian Uebel

Kei th Reynol ds
Davi d Astel |

W liam Reynol ds
Charl es Hunt
Jose Sanchez
Kevi n Nol an
David WIlianms
Efrin Gal vez

Si non W odar ski
Patrick Dunagan
Ri chard Roth
Marlin Sieber
John Wles

Ji m Reno

Paul Spi nner
Chuck Bundy
Dave Ostendorf
Mark Spel bring
Loui e Ti enan
W/ liam Scoglio
Jack Picciolo
John Gray
Andrew Hanbl in
Darrel|l Roundtree

City/ ST

dinton IN
Chanpaign IL
Beecher IL
Chicago IL

West chester |L
New Lenox IL
West Lafayette IN
Honol ulu H
Danville IL
Brownsburg IN
Paris IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Lincoln IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Zionsville IN
Lowel I IN
Taylorville IL
Marshall IL
Mooresville IN
Davenport |A
Woodri dge IL
Chanpaign IL
Kokormo I N

I ndi anapolis IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Clayton IN

Hol I and M

GCak Park IL
Chanpaign IL
Logansport IN
Logansport IN
Urbana I L
Matteson IL
Mahomet |L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Decatur |IL
North Aurora IL
Peoria IL
Danville IL
Geenfield IN
M Zion IL
Chicago IL
Schaurmburg | L
Terre Haute IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Normal |L
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Kokormo I'N

I ndi anapolis IN
Paris IL

Hazel Crest IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Rockville IN
MImne IL
Wheaton |L
Lockport IL
Chanpaign IL
Savoy |L

Terre Haute IN

Pace/ M

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

20.
21.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
34.
36.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
43.
44.
45.
46.
46.
48.
53.
54.
54.
56.
58.
05.
06.
06.
06.
06.
07.
08.
10.
11.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
18.
18.
19.
20.
21.
23.
24.
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M OVERALL 247
M OVERALL 248
M OVERALL 249
M OVERALL 250
F OVERALL 251
M OVERALL 252
M OVERALL 253
M OVERALL 254
M OVERALL 255
M OVERALL 256
M OVERALL 257
M OVERALL 258
M OVERALL 259
M OVERALL 260
F OVERALL 261
F OVERALL 262
M OVERALL 263
M OVERALL 264
M OVERALL 265
M OVERALL 266
M OVERALL 267
M OVERALL 268
M OVERALL 269
M OVERALL 270
M OVERALL 271
F OVERALL 272
M OVERALL 273
M OVERALL 274
F OVERALL 275
M OVERALL 276
M OVERALL 277
F OVERALL 278
M OVERALL 279
M OVERALL 280
M OVERALL 281
M OVERALL 282
M OVERALL 283
M OVERALL 284
F OVERALL 285
M OVERALL 286
M OVERALL 287
M OVERALL 288
F OVERALL 289
M OVERALL 290
M OVERALL 291
M OVERALL 292
M OVERALL 293
M OVERALL 294
M OVERALL 295
M OVERALL 296
F OVERALL 297
F OVERALL 298
M OVERALL 299
M OVERALL 300
M OVERALL 301
F OVERALL 302
M OVERALL 303
M OVERALL 304
F OVERALL 305
F OVERALL 306
F OVERALL 307
M OVERALL 308

G pPlace Ti

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

1

me

24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:

56.
00.
04.
10.
10.
18.
28.
31.
39.
53.
59.
07.
10.
17.
33.
35.
36.
a1.
a4,
00.
18.
33.
43.
44.
46.
47.
04.
12.
17.
18.
20.
31.
38.
13.
31.
34.
39.
46.
09.
10.
12.
25.
39.
48.
49.
03.
21.
29.
51.
10.
26.
26.
37.
38.
48.
53.
54.
56.
27.
33.
31.
59.
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Bi b#
522
775
682
786
890
710
583
838
829
623
666
651
802
868
552
519
528
529
783
700
869
713
740
575
606
564
747
718
773
782
599
569
848
644
524
857
572
709
589
588
535
635
811
658
649
542
762
793
563
758
785
530
778
708
543
856
544
656
556
626
699
615

Name

Patrick Dunagan
Richard Roth
Marlin Sieber
John Wles

Vi cki e Pondel |
Ji m Reno

Paul Spi nner
Chuck Bundy
Dave Ostendorf
Mark Spel bring
Loui e Ti eman

W/ liam Scoglio
Jack Picciolo
John Gray

El ai ne Sweet
Jane Mcdintock
Andrew Hanbl in
Darrel|l Roundtree
Mel Hanbl et on
Di pesh Navsaria
Jerem ah Redden
Ri chard Nat hani el
U ises Nava
John Reid

Larry Bl ough
Lei gh Conrie

J. Ezell

Chris Qiver
Nancy Breedl| ove
Rich Rardin

Bi Il MLaughlin
Cara Fiorello
Bill Bennett

Ki rby Cheek
Scott Hof f man
Brad Cunni ngham
Kevin M1 ler
Robi n Wbodar d
Ana Ayl ward

Ri ch Breaux

Ken Huston
George Reid
Amber Garrison
Guthrie Hood
Mark Wl dr op
Frank Young

M chael Al tendorf
Ti mot hy Bennett
Bill Seniak

Gal en Crow
Anne Wles
Susan Ki ngston
Ronald Hill

Garl and Boone
Kevi n Col onbo
Ellen Elrick
Rick Decorie
Denni s Kranc

Di ana Kirkpatrick
Jan Eivins

Rani a Huntington
Doug Webb

City/ ST
Normal |IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Kokormo I'N

I nver Grove Heights

I ndi anapolis IN
Paris IL

Hazel Crest IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Rockville IN
MlImine IL
Wheaton | L
Lockport IL
Chanpaign IL
Metamora |IL
Urbana IL

Savoy |L

Terre Haute IN
Rankin IL
Chanpaign IL

Laf ayette IN
Vernon Hills IL
Chicago IL
Carlinville IL
Catlin IL
Danville IL
Hobart IN

Chat ham | L
Mooresville IN
I ndi anapolis IN
W nchester IL
Washi ngton IL
Mahoret |L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Monticello IL
Danville IL
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
Kokormo I'N
Decatur IL

Sai nt Joseph IL
Pesotum I L
Philo IL
Danville IL
Crystal Lake IL
Schiller Park IL
Macki naw | L
Normal |L
Kokormo I'N
Urbana IL
Peoria IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Lansing IL

Covi ngton IN
Wnterset |A
Chanpaign IL
Peru IN

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
18.
18.
19.
20.
21.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
26.
29.
31.
32.
32.
32.
33.
35.
36.
37.
37.
37.
38.
39.
44.
46.
47.
47.
48.
51.
51.
52.
53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
01.
02.
05.
07.
09.
09.
11.
11.
12.
13.
13.
13.
17.
18.
26.
30.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL 217 265 1:26:44.9 783 Mel Hanbleton Rankin IL 11:24.9 | F OVERALL 309 167 1:36:10.2 622 Patricia Jones Lafayette IN 12:39.2
M OVERALL 218 266 1:27:00.7 700 Dipesh Navsaria Chanpaign IL 11:26.9 | M OVERALL 310 168 1:36:10.9 621 John Jones Laf ayette IN 12:39.3
M OVERALL 219 267 1:27:18.6 869 Jereni ah Redden Laf ayette IN 11:29.3 | M OVERALL 311 169 1:36:11.7 568 Joe Wenckus d enwood | L 12:39.4
M OVERALL 220 268 1:27:33.9 713 Richard Nathaniel Vernon Hills IL 11:31.3 | MOVERALL 312 170 1:37:41.8 687 John G unz Peoria IL 12:51.3
M OVERALL 221 269 1:27:43.7 740 U ises Nava Chicago IL 11:32.6 | F OVERALL 313 171 1:37:42.5 686 Jennifer Rudd Washington IL 12:51.4
M OVERALL 222 270 1:27:44.4 575 John Reid Carlinville IL 11:32.7 | M OVERALL 314 172 1:37:51.6 628 Matthew Kurl ey Chanpaign IL 12:52.6
M OVERALL 223 271 1:27:46.3 606 Larry Bl ough Catlin IL 11:32.9 | M OVERALL 315 173 1:37:52.2 629 Janes Kurley Chanpaign IL 12:52.7
M OVERALL 224 273 1:28:04.1 747 J. Ezell Hobart IN 11:35.3 | M OVERALL 316 174 1:39:29.7 730 Karl Thorpe Chanpaign IL 13:05.5
M OVERALL 225 274 1:28:12.1 718 Chris Qdiver Chat ham I L 11:36.3 | F OVERALL 317 175 1:39:31.1 578 Carol Knierim Casey IL 13:05.7
M OVERALL 226 276 1:28:18.1 782 Rich Rardin I ndi anapolis IN 11:37.1 | M OVERALL 318 176 1:39:32.3 579 Seth Knierim Casey IL 13:05.8
M OVERALL 227 277 1:28:20.4 599 Bill MLaughlin Wnchester IL 11:37.4 | F OVERALL 319 177 1:40:36.7 850 M K Dashke Collinsville IL 13:14.3
M OVERALL 228 279 1:28:38.5 848 Bill Bennett Mahoret |L 11:39.8 | M OVERALL 320 178 1:40:42.0 807 Thonmas Gey Chanpaign IL 13:15.0
M OVERALL 229 280 1:29:13.9 644 Kirby Cheek Bl oomi ngton IL 11:44.5 | F OVERALL 321 179 1:40:48.0 639 Debbie Henkins Pekin IL 13:15.8
M OVERALL 230 281 1:29:31.3 524 Scott Hoffnan Monticello IL 11:46.8 | M OVERALL 322 180 1:41:36.0 871 Matt Snider Plainfield IN 13:22.1
M OVERALL 231 282 1:29:34.1 857 Brad Cunni ngham Danville IL 11:47.1 | F OVERALL 323 181 1:41:36.6 873 Lisa Sparks Lafayette IN 13:22.2
M OVERALL 232 283 1:29:39.1 572 Kevin Mller Urbana IL 11:47.8 | M OVERALL 324 182 1:41:37.9 872 Brent Henady Laf ayette IN 13:22.4
M OVERALL 233 284 1:29:46.3 709 Robin Wodard I ndi anapolis IN 11:48.7 | M OVERALL 325 183 1:41:42.8 508 Wnston Steiniche Beecher IL 13:23.0
M OVERALL 234 286 1:30:10.2 588 Rich Breaux Peoria IL 11:51.9 | F OVERALL 326 184 1:42:20.9 867 Carla Conley Cayuga I N 13:28.0
M OVERALL 235 287 1:30:12.8 535 Ken Huston Kokomo I N 11:52.2 | M OVERALL 327 185 1:44:02.2 732 Pete Kl aeser Chi cago Heights IL 13:41.3
M OVERALL 236 288 1:30:25.9 635 George Reid Decatur IL 11:53.9 | F OVERALL 328 186 1:44:13.3 574 Melissa Linville Danville IL 13:42.8
M OVERALL 237 290 1:30:48.4 658 CQuthrie Hood Pesotum I L 11:56.9 | F OVERALL 329 187 1:45:29.0 648 Teresa Jacobsen Sycanore | L 13:52.8
M OVERALL 238 291 1:30:49.0 649 Mark Wal drop Philo IL 11:57.0 | F OVERALL 330 188 1:45:34.3 584 Penny Spi nner Paris IL 13:53.5
M OVERALL 239 292 1:31:03.2 542 Frank Young Danville IL 11:58.8 | M OVERALL 331 189 1:45:58.0 625 Paul Kelley Mossville IL 13:56. 6
M OVERALL 240 293 1:31:21.7 762 M chael Al tendorf Crystal Lake IL 12:01.3 | F OVERALL 332 190 1:49:09.6 597 Shyrlee Van Dam W nchester IL 14:21.8
M OVERALL 241 294 1:31:29.2 793 Tinothy Bennett Schiller Park IL 12:02.3 | F OVERALL 333 191 1:49:10.2 804 Tara Roderick Bi smarck IL 14:21.9
M OVERALL 242 295 1:31:51.3 563 Bill Senlak Macki naw | L 12:05.2 | MOVERALL 334 192 1:50:08.3 640 Kenneth Mel endy Park Ridge IL 14:29.5
M OVERALL 243 296 1:32:10.6 758 Galen Crow Normal IL 12:07.7 | M OVERALL 335 193 1:52:29.7 691 John MG nty I ndi anapolis IN 14:48.1
M OVERALL 244 299 1:32:37.8 778 Ronald Hill Peoria IL 12:11.3 | F OVERALL 336 194 1:52:35.8 885 Jennifer Haugh Plainfield IL 14:48.9
M OVERALL 245 300 1:32:38.3 708 Garland Boone I ndi anapolis IN 12:11.4 | M OVERALL 337 195 1:52:36.3 884 Mark Haugh Plainfield IL 14:49.0
M OVERALL 246 301 1:32:48.0 543 Kevin Col onbo Danville IL 12:12.6 | M OVERALL 338 196 1:54:23.6 555 Ben Kirkpatrick Covington IN 15:03.1
M OVERALL 247 303 1:32:54.3 544 Rick Decorie Danville IL 12:13.5 | F OVERALL 339 197 1:58:03.2 835 Joy Coonbes Wodridge IL 15:32.0
M OVERALL 248 304 1:32:56.3 656 Dennis Kranc Lansing IL 12:13.7 | F OVERALL 340 198 1:58:09. 2 712 Jo Anne Vyse Covington IN 15:32.8
M OVERALL 249 308 1:34:59.8 615 Doug Webb Peru IN 12:30.0 | MOVERALL 341 199 1:58:38.3 715 Bob Pence Val paraiso IN 15:36.6
M OVERALL 250 310 1:36:10.9 621 John Jones Lafayette IN 12:39.3 | F OVERALL 342 200 2:00:29.2 719 Melanie Mahn Anes | A 15:51.2
M OVERALL 251 311 1:36:11.7 568 Joe Wenckus d enwood | L 12:39.4 | F OVERALL 343 201 2:00:30.4 681 Sue Eivins Philo IL 15:51.4
M OVERALL 252 312 1:37:41.8 687 John Qunz Peoria IL 12:51.3 | M OVERALL 344 202 2:01:23.0 800 Bob Leckron I ndi anapolis IN 15:58. 3
M OVERALL 253 314 1:37:51.6 628 Matthew Kurl ey Chanpaign IL 12:52.6 | F OVERALL 345 203 2:02:42.4 547 M ssa Eaton Chanpaign IL 16:08.7
M OVERALL 254 315 1:37:52.2 629 Janes Kurley Chanpaign IL 12:52.7 | F OVERALL 346 204 2:02:43.8 526 Jacquel yn Janowski Peru IN 16:08.9
M OVERALL 255 316 1:39:29.7 730 Karl Thorpe Chanpaign IL 13:05.5 | F OVERALL 347 205 2:02:44.6 612 Andrea Webb Peru IN 16:09.0
M OVERALL 256 318 1:39:32.3 579 Seth Knierim Casey IL 13:05.8 | F OVERALL 348 206 2:03:27.4 784 Linda Spel bring Rockville IN 16:14.7
M OVERALL 257 320 1:40:42.0 807 Thonas G ey Chanpaign IL 13:15.0 | F OVERALL 349 207 2:08:13.3 842 Jennifer Norton Danville IL 16:52.3
M OVERALL 258 322 1:41:36.0 871 Matt Snider Plainfield IN 13:22.1 | F OVERALL 350 208 2:13:46.1 587 Kathy Norton Danville IL 17:36.1
M OVERALL 259 324 1:41:37.9 872 Brent Henady Lafayette IN 13:22.4 | F OVERALL 351 209 2:14:03.5 515 Karnmen d aspy Kokomo I N 17:38. 4
M OVERALL 260 325 1:41:42.8 508 Wnston Steiniche Beecher IL 13:23.0 | F OVERALL 352 210 2:14:05.2 507 Sharon Mller Russiaville IN 17:38.6
M OVERALL 261 327 1:44:02.2 732 Pete Kl aeser Chi cago Heights IL 13:41.3 | MOVERALL 353 211 2:18:10.2 554 Joseph Booth Dundee | L 18:10.8
M OVERALL 262 331 1:45:58.0 625 Paul Kelley Mossville IL 13:56.6 | M OVERALL 354 212 2:18:14.3 600 Dan Wite Danville IL 18:11.4
M OVERALL 263 334 1:50:08.3 640 Kenneth Mel endy Park Ridge IL 14:29.5 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 502 Larry Gutzler Lerna IL
M OVERALL 264 335 1:52:29.7 691 John MG nty I ndi anapolis IN 14:48.1 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 503 John Fagan La Grange Park IL
M OVERALL 265 337 1:52:36.3 884 Mark Haugh Plainfield IL 14:49.0 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 504 Jennifer lerulli Peoria IL
M OVERALL 266 338 1:54:23.6 555 Ben Kirkpatrick Covington I'N 15:03.1 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 509 Tanmi Moore Kokonmo I N
M OVERALL 267 341 1:58:38.3 715 Bob Pence Val parai so IN 15:36.6 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 513 Amanda Mansworth I ndi anapolis IN
M OVERALL 268 344 2:01:23.0 800 Bob Leckron I ndi anapolis IN 15:58.3 | F OVERALL D. N F. 517 Mary Reid Decatur IL
M OVERALL 269 353 2:18:10.2 554 Joseph Booth Dundee |L 18:10.8 | M OVERALL D. N F. 521 Matthew Mcd intock Urbana IL
M OVERALL 270 354 2:18:14.3 600 Dan Wite Danville IL 18:11.4 | M OVERALL D. N F. 523 Art Auterson West Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 502 Larry Gutzler Lerna IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 525 Geoffrey Giffiths Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 503 John Fagan La Grange Park IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 538 Noel Ges Urbana IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 521 WMatthew Mcd intock Urbana IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 540 Ronald Horn Sullivan IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 523 Art Auterson West Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 541 Eric Henson Peoria IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 525 Geoffrey Giffiths Danville IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 546 Kalie Trueper Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 538 Noel Ges Urbana IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 553 Mark Gersdorf Nor t hbrook I L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 540 Ronald Horn Sullivan IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 558 Rex Beck Hi |l sboro IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 541 Eric Henson Peoria IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 570 Bill Jankowski El burn IL
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL D.N. F. 553 Mark Gersdorf Nor t hbrook I L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 571 Richard Sexson I ndi anapolis IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 558 Rex Beck Hillsboro IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 582 Jacob Haegen Mattoon |IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 570 Bill Jankowski El burn IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 607 Jani ce Ray Rossville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 571 Richard Sexson I ndi anapolis IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 616 Jim Sl oan Morton IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 582 Jacob Haegen Mattoon IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 634 Walt Mnard Chesterton IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 616 Jim Sl oan Morton IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 643 Aubrey MacCannel | Normal IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 634 wWalt Mnard Chesterton IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 652 Herk Hayn Rantoul IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 643 Aubrey MacCannel | Normal IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 668 Cheri Banks Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N F. 652 Herk Hayn Rantoul IL | M OVERALL D.N F. 677 Jeff Potts Chat ham I L
M OVERALL D. N F. 677 Jeff Potts Chat ham I L | M OVERALL D. N F. 688 Aaron Baska Fl ossnoor | L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 688 Aaron Baska Fl ossmoor |IL | M OVERALL D. N. F. 689 Joe Baska Fl ossmoor IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 689 Joe Baska Fl ossnoor | L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 690 David Doedt man Ef fi ngham I L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 690 David Doedt man Ef fi ngham I L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 693 David Melchers Al gonquin IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 693 David Melchers Al gonquin IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 724 Mark Rudenborg Martinsville IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 724 Mark Rudenborg Martinsville IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 725 Mary Rudenborg Martinsville IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 733 Scott G ay Naperville IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 733 Scott G ay Naperville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 736 Craig Stinson Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 736 Craig Stinson Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 739 Craig Stinson Sadorus |IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 739 Craig Stinson Sadorus |IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 746 Barney Hance Danville IL | M OVERALL D. N F. 746 Barney Hance Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 748 Brian Chisolm Chicago IL | M OVERALL D. N F. 748 Brian Chisolm Chicago IL
M OVERALL D.N F. 749 The KAZ Cakwood | L | M OVERALL D. N F. 749 The KAZ Cakwood | L



